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Name Jun. 21 Dist. Jun. 21 Time
Justin Jones
Adam Johnson
Luke Bissinger
Chase Adams
Ethan Klem
Daniel Hartwig
John Kou
Christopher Monroe
Mark Hansen
Brian Akialis
Dave Donahue
Bryan Stoffel
Clayton Thornton
Thomas Fagan
Zhigang Lei
David Beaty
Katelyn Axman
Dan Soucy
Helge Klapper
Michael Elsbury
Anthony Schoettle
Tj Schmid
Thomas Sutherlin
Keith Richee Il
Scott Elliott
Jenna Johnson
Johnathan Cerruti
Nick Capella
Elliott Thomazin
Mark Spence
Nobuharu Nakajima
Jay Xie
Brian Holtzleiter
Shun Yamauchi
Ryan Scanlon
Sarah Whittam
Becky Riley

Oct. 4 Dist.
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Oct. 4 Time
1:19:02
1:21:26
1:19:40
1:20:49
1:27:29
1:26:14
1:29:44
1:29:00
1:29:00
1:31:03
1:37:54
1:30:46
1:31:41
1:33:29
1:33:28
1:27:10
1:34:51
1:38:34
1:33:47
1:32:14
1:38:45
1:26:48
1:35:20
1:41:25
1:42:04
1:37:20
1:40:15
1:31:24
1:40:56
1:38:24
1:40:51
1:38:26
1:40:52
1:35:25
1:34:57
1:39:34
1:46:04

Nov. 8 Dist.
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Nov. 8 Time Total Time

2:45:49
2:49:37
2:52:04
3:01:20
2:56:09
3:05:59
3:04:57
3:10:27
3:10:40
3:10:20
3:03:53
3:12:28
3:11:50
3:11:40
3:12:35
3:19:01
3:17:52
3:17:51
3:23:20
3:24:55
3:19:18
3:35:04
3:27:15
3:22:38
3:22:19
3:27:32
3:26:20
3:36:04
3:26:35
3:29:13
3:26:54
3:29:51
3:27:39
3:34:51
3:36:51
3:34:32
3:28:35

4:04:51
4:11:03
4:11:44
4:22:09
4:23:38
4:32:13
4:34:41
4:39:27
4:39:40
4:41:23
4:41:47
4:43:14
4:43:31
4:45:09
4:46:03
4:46:11
4:52:43
4:56:25
4:57:07
4:57:09
4:58:03
5:01:52
5:02:35
5:04:03
5:04:23
5:04:52
5:06:35
5:07:28
5:07:31
5:07:37
5:07:45
5:08:17
5:08:31
5:10:16
5:11:48
5:14:06
5:14:39



Place
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Name
Nielson Baxter
Nick Purdy
Ryan Hartman
Bella Prins
Mike Kask
Dalton Sheltz
Drew Cooper
Brian Smith

Vignesh Sivashankar

Jason Hinton
Rudy Gonzalez
Ross Watkins
Vipin Adhlakha
Stephen Milliken
Sarah Fox
Laura Benschneider
Alex Thomas
LaNette Urbin
Hlaulani Kaela
Greg Powell
Patrick Gibbons
Anthony Fisher
Angie McQueen
Adam Poliskie
Michael Keyser
Ethan Davies
Anthony Cowell Il
Holly Schut
Rory Gallagher
Rajib Panda
Jenna Kral
Nathan Denton
Phil Sentir
Jade Byrd
Tamara Harris
Michael Menafee
Alyssa Eichholtz

Jun. 21 Dist.

Jun. 21 Time

Oct. 4 Dist.
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Oct. 4 Time
1:43:30
1:45:28
1:42:09
1:47:42
1:39:50
1:47:18
1:44:09
1:46:17
1:27:15
1:48:14
1:44:47
1:46:33
1:43:03
1:41:03
1:47:16
1:46:27
1:39:19
1:48:59
1:39:38
1:44:25
1:47:54
1:43:06
1:49:12
1:51:59
1:43:22
1:37:30
1:39:06
1:58:09
1:45:49
1:.57:57
2:01:50
1:50:47
1:52:19
1:47:51
1:58:25
1:50:36
2:01:11

Nov. 8 Dist.
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Nov. 8 Time Total Time

3:32:16
3:31:13
3:38:18
3:33:04
3:43:59
3:41:10
3:44:25
3:42:33
4:01:41
3:40:52
3:44:34
3:43:18
3:46:48
3:50:22
3:44:57
3:46:11
3:53:40
3:44:38
3:54:14
3:50:39
3:50:00
3:55:59
3:50:02
3:47:53
3:58:34
4:04:33
4:10:20
3:55:46
4:09:34
3:58:31
3:55:44
4:07:00
4:07:46
4:13:18
4:03:08
4:13:43
4:04:58

5:15:46
5:16:41
5:20:27
5:20:46
5:23:49
5:28:28
5:28:34
5:28:50
5:28:56
5:29:06
5:29:21
5:29:51
5:29:51
5:31:25
5:32:13
5:32:38
5:32:59
5:33:37
5:33:52
5:35:04
5:37:54
5:39:05
5:39:14
5:39:52
5:41:56
5:42:03
5:49:26
5:53:55
5:55:23
5:56:28
5:57:34
5:57:47
6:00:05
6:01:09
6:01:33
6:04:19
6:06:09



Place
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Name Jun. 21 Dist. Jun. 21 Time
Akhil Pasumarthi
Tyler Smith
Jeff Frizzi
Brittany Bowman
Craig Burke
Melvin White
Haleigh Sweet
Stephen Kambo
Joe Bieschke
Marcus Widup
Fabian Robles
Abram Olivarez
Trisha Connolly
Milan Sadaula
Neil Bochenek
Alexandria Meyer
Kendall Bonhomme
Jigar Patel
Christopher Cafasso
Mike Kurrus
Ron Cloer
Helmi Khosyi
Scott DelLacy
Chris Shelley
Grant Blackwell
Nicholas Polster
Timothy Kolpak
Curt Holtz
Jeremy Stewart
Edward Cooning IV
Maia Donahue
Wayne Wright
Seth Holan
Nicholas Kohne
Kevin Fleming
Ashley Wilson
Joe Imbrock

Oct. 4 Dist.
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Oct. 4 Time
1:58:52
1:48:31
1:49:36
1:55:38
1:49:20
2:00:39
2:01:24
1:59:22
1:53:05
1:55:13
1:57:02
2:00:24
2:05:20
1:59:54
1:59:49
2:27:55
2:02:36
1:53:10
1:57:51
2:00:16
2:05:30
2:12:17
2:10:03
1:58:59
2:11:14
1:57:21
2:04:00
2:07:10
1:57:33
2:09:20
2:36:22
2:08:30
2:05:31
1:43:36
2:04:13
2:13:30
21717

Nov. 8 Dist.
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Nov. 8 Time Total Time

4:09:25
4:19:47
4:18:49
4:13:39
4:21:42
4:10:59
4:10:49
4:13:02
4:19:58
4:19:19
4:18:41
4:18:43
4:14:57
4:20:47
4:21:56
3:58:20
4:25:15
4:37:04
4:34:36
4:32:25
4:27:23
4:20:43
4:23:00
4:39:14
4:28:08
4:45:27
4:38:53
4:38:01
4:48:04
4:37:26
4:10:54
4:39:28
4:46:38
5:11:26
4:52:49
4:43:42
4:40:10

6:08:17
6:08:18
6:08:25
6:09:17
6:11:02
6:11:38
6:12:13
6:12:24
6:13:03
6:14:32
6:15:43
6:19:07
6:20:17
6:20:41
6:21:45
6:26:15
6:27:51
6:30:14
6:32:27
6:32:41
6:32:53
6:33:00
6:33:03
6:38:13
6:39:22
6:42:48
6:42:53
6:45:11
6:45:37
6:46:46
6:47:16
6:47:58
6:52:09
6:55:02
6:57:02
6:57:12
6:57:27



Place

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

Name Jun. 21 Dist. Jun. 21 Time
Amy Thibault
Steve Clark
Michelle Ericksen
Adam Mueller
Ashley Carter
lan Kendig
Erick Vargas
Jacob Miller
Nathan Payne
Carlos Martinez-Rodas
Lydia Paschen
Tyler Means
James Lyons
Kevin Shelley
Anna Flynn
Meg Smith
Grace Mumaugh
Julia Feckete
Adrian Zapata
Takeki Suzuki
Michael Ratliff
Philip Adeoye
Brandon Handel
Eric Ackerman
Stephen Bartlett
Eddie Niziolek
Jim Jackson
Julian Gonzalez
Erin Davis
Sara Kinder
Jill Ramsey
Marci Whitesell
Kimberly Scotter
Rainer Kraft
Annie Young
Zachary Foss
Michelle Ludlow

Oct. 4 Dist.
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon
Half Marathon

Oct. 4 Time
2:12:15
1:58:03
2:22:47
2:10:31
2:22:35
2:27:39
2:14:51
2:03:44
2:09:43
2:13:07
2:18:46
2:26:11
2:25:18
2:11:53
2:17:37
2:16:00
2:14:15
2:15:47
2:07:22
1:51:14
2:11:38
2:12:47
2:12:28
2:30:07
2:15:52
2:20:12
2:34:16
2:29:01
2:22:50
2:22:50
2:41:39
2:34:09
2:20:19
2:30:00
2:33:13
2:27:50
2:06:29

Nov. 8 Dist.
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

Nov. 8 Time Total Time

4:46:29
5:01:02
4:37:20
4:50:47
4:43:34
4:38:40
4:51:35
5:02:54
4:58:18
4:55:38
4:50:34
4:45:58
4:47:44
5:02:21
4:57:34
4:59:41
5:06:37
5:07:08
5:15:35
5:38:49
5:18:28
5:17:58
5:20:31
5:03:26
5:28:23
5:24:20
5:11:26
5:25:15
5:34:06
5:34:10
5:15:48
5:30:19
5:45:33
5:37:41
5:34:44
5:40:16
6:03:53

6:58:44
6:59:05
7:00:07
7:01:18
7:06:09
7:06:19
7:06:26
7:06:38
7:08:01
7:08:45
7:09:20
7:12:09
7:13:02
7:14:14
7:15:11
7:15:41
7:20:52
7:22:55
7:22:57
7:30:03
7:30:06
7:30:45
7:32:59
7:33:33
7:44:15
7:44:32
7:45:42
7:54:16
7:56:56
7:57:00
7:57:27
8:04:28
8:05:52
8:07:41
8:07:57
8:08:06
8:10:22



Place
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Place

O wWN -

Place

Place

Name
Kacey Carnes
Danni Oakley
William Engle
Corey Queen
Jenna Martin

Elizabeth Ell
Robert Hampton
Beth Forville
Allison Deckard
Rose Scovel
Maria Cline
Phoebe Harvey
Emily Binhack
Aaron Cummings

Name
Micah Aldrich
Alex Green
James Schubert
Levi Holmes
Zachery Mackramer
Kailee Cooper

Name
Carlos Alarcon

Name
Matthew Ntamere
Ashleigh Cochran

Jun. 21 Dist.

5K

Oct. 4 Dist. Oct.4Time Nov.8Dist. Nov.8Time Total Time
Half Marathon 2:37:08 Marathon 5:36:38 8:13:46
Half Marathon 2:51:12 Marathon 5:37:00 8:28:12
Half Marathon 2:22:05 Marathon 6:06:12 8:28:17
Half Marathon 2:14:44 Marathon 6:18:53 8:33:37
Half Marathon 2:30:33 Marathon 6:05:17 8:35:50
Half Marathon 2:51:12 Marathon 5:47:57 8:39:09
Half Marathon 2:41:29 Marathon 6:00:04 8:41:33
Half Marathon 2:55:28 Marathon 5:58:55 8:54:23
Half Marathon 2:55:28 Marathon 5:58:57 8:54:25
Half Marathon 2:45:34 Marathon 6:25:25 9:10:59
Half Marathon 2:53:38 Marathon 6:34:31 9:28:09
Half Marathon 2:56:01 Marathon 6:33:57 9:29:58
Half Marathon 2:48:09 Marathon 6:44:59 9:33:08
Half Marathon 3:32:26 Marathon 6:38:47 10:11:13
lun. 21 Distanc Jun. 21 Time Oct. 4 Distance Oct. 4 Time Nov. 8 Distance Nov. 8 Time Total Time
10K 1:07:51 Marathon 2:45:08 3:52:59
10K 0:42:30 Marathon 3:40:32 4:23:02
10K 0:56:41 Marathon 3:57:02 4:53:43
10K 1:01:49 Marathon 4:24:01 5:25:50
10K 0:59:56 Marathon 4:33:54 5:33:50
10K 0:57:31 Marathon 4:48:43 5:46:14
lun. 21 Distanc Jun. 21 Time Oct. 4 Distance Oct. 4 Time Nov. 8 Distance Nov. 8 Time Total Time
10K 0:50:36 Marathon 3:51:15 5:08:47
lun. 21 Distanc Jun. 21 Time Oct. 4 Distance Oct. 4 Time Nov. 8 Distance Nov. 8 Time Total Time
5K 0:30:33 Marathon 6:14:15 6:44:48
5K 0:42:36 Marathon 6:44:09 7:26:45

Jun. 21 Time

0:26:56



